189000		Î uc	2000	Aulbnz,	VV	
INS. CAME OWN	GER.	CC <sup>Ψ</sup> /AIG1801	Time,	0.00	DAC:	
Surveyor	Minn	DOI: ASSIGN	0 1 (8	Date / Tir#e :	20/11/18	
	Leaves 171 Hillian		1.	Registered in Merimo	70 1	1,
Pre-assign / CO				1 100 1 1 1		
Invured Vehicle	SUE 3	7670X	Claim No.	15016	141756	
midied venicle	17790		Claim No.	a sp Aller Mater	2.5001.5021	_
Name of Insure	PREMIUM	reasing big	Policy No.	3		_
Insured Tel No.	. 1	HP:	Mike / Model	MURRIN		
Excess Sec II :		D.O.A. (A A 18	Place of Accid	772	CAP PRYOH	1 Beat
Is driver the own	-		F. SHICK - CO. J. SEC. 15		1 1000	K
	h.m. (.)-	Nature of Accident :	ent	1		The second
If NO. Driver 5 Driver 7		VILYBUND	OI GIA REPO	RT:\VE}/NO:TPG ity: ⊊ F	IA REPORTATIONS inul 7 Yes / No	/ NO
6BB 64	75〗 → _					_
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	W W	SSRS: (SP: et ! ability : MKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time						
W/18/W	Chile Franc	Refuellimenting a	White La Lix	STAGE	DATE	E/PIC
10 111 0	SUCTOR D		STATE OF THE LAND	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)		
111	1000			Non-Reporting lir (Final		
TIPL				Notification la (if non-p		
				cator 1	Emirc 28.1-19	
2811-9=31	IN CHIED ON CONDEN	CONTINUE ACCOUNT ON RE	IT CHANG JA	After call ltr to OI:		
	NEOM TE CIRIN	AGUSO TO SERVE AND A	unde years	Documentation Check	List: Handler 7	l'ypist
	NO BINE.			Notification la (if non-p	icksip)	
				After call lis to Of:	100	
				Authorisation To Act	_	
				Release Voucher:	-	
				Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoce:		-
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA / GIA :		
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR		
				Mandate/Reject Instru	iction:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown	Europi I	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	Tr. Date/Timer	Sent By		Post-Repair Photos	Tollin.	
	A STATE OF THE STA	Trial 177		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by: Loo		
Repair Cost: 45			8 %		nail V Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3/b-3/19	Confirm with		Emuil Call	T	==
Final Liability:			27	If NO or B 28, Ass. L	167	
Repair Cost:	\$\$4,000.00		TO CHORD SHIP			
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55	days)				
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS B00-00 (5100)	x % days)				
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	x days)		Don't be	=00.00	
LOR only LOU on		LOR + LO Tick only or	ne]	11/5	ASIT	
GIA/LTA Search	SS1-45			4 11	1	
Medical	55 -			1) Claim status: Nems	al/Reject/Private 5	settle
Disbursement:	55 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independer	(1)	2) Report Format:	TP	
Liegal Cont	SS -			3) Survey fee:	7.320 ++2D	
Total:	88.4,607.45	Global Sum SS:			_	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 38-1-19	Confirm with:		Email - Call		
Payer II	554,801.45	Name II MOVORCARE GR	NEAKIN.			
Payer 2 (Strike if N.A.)	22	Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Stoke if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				

TOTAL



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
AIG ASIA PACIFIC	INSURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18017	7124/Aub3		
78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 07912	3	Date : 20-09-2018 Code : AIG			
1.	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
Insured Veh.	SLE 7620X	Veh. Inspected	GBB 6425J		
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
Assign From		Assign Date	20/09/2018		
2.	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition			
Make & Mode	H	c.c	0		
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.		Colour			
Odometer	920	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
R/H Front Tyr	'e		mm		
L/H Front Tyr	e		mm		
R/H Rear Tyre	9		mm		
L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
1.	Desc	ription of Damages			
5.	Ge	neral Information			
Accident Dat	e 19/09/2018	Inspection Date	20/09/2018		
Survey held a	at MOTORICARZ GARAGE	Transfers and hill desert			
2011/06- <del>1</del> 7/01-300-1	53 UBI AVE 1 #01-25 PAYA UBI IND. PAR SINGAPORE 408934	RK			
5a.		Remarks			
	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A ANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION				

# MOTORICARZ GARAGE

53 Ubi Avenue 1#01-19 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408934 Tel: 6844 4290 Fax: 6841 6043 Email: motoricarzgarage@gmail.com Kaman Koh: 9769 9299

UEN: 53188526K

### **Estimate**

Vehicle:

**GBB 6425J** 

Make & Model: TOYOTA HIACE

TP AIG

This This

No Particular	Qty	Amount (\$)
List Price		
1 REAR TAILGATE VISCOUTE	1PC	1,673.50
2 REAR TAILGATE LOGO	1PC	61.50
3 REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH ALCON	1PC	219.20
4 REAR TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE ALC L	1PC	68.50
5 REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK Page	1PC	281.95
6 REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK REMOTE NE	1PC	241.60
7 REAR TAILGATE INNER COVER tom	1PC	195.00
8 REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP LA	1PC	211.96
9 REAR TAILGATE DAMPER @ \$232.10	2PCS	464.20
10 REAR TAILGATE HINGE @ \$55.60 ALC -	2PCS	111.20
11 REAR TAILGATE SIDE STOPPER @ \$48.60 MC	2PCS	97.20
12 REAR TAIL LAMP @ \$241.85 RH could	2PCS	483.70
13 REAR BUMPER District	1PC	411.60
14 REAR BUMPER BEAM	1PC	254.50
15 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$23.90 ~~ 288581	2PCS	47.80
16 REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @ \$18.60 /	2PCS	37.20
17 REAR END PANEL Ruled 29/435	1PC	341.50
18 REAR END PANEL INER MEMBER Peuco	1PC	381.95
19 REAR SPARE TYRES CARRIER POLICE	1PC	331.20
20 REAR FLOOR PANEL Page 1	1PC	1,880.80
Total		7,796.06
Less 25%		(1,949.02
Sub-Total cost for parts		5,847.04
Part Replacement - Special	-	
Nett Item	1	
	1PC	150.00
1 REAR REVERSE SENSOR 2 REAR BOOT 70KM/H	1PC	30:00
3 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT 2	1PC	60.00
4 REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL	1PC	60:00
5 REAR BOOT - 8 PAX	3.3	30.00
Sub-Total cost for parts		330.00

	Labour & MISC Charges	
1	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	150:00
2	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY TO ASSIT REPAIR	150.00
3	TO CHECKUP REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	80.08
4	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	250:00
5	TO RESPRAY PAINTING & etc	1,200.00
6	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE & REPLACING	1,200:00
7	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR BOOT ASSY	120:00
8	TO REMOVE, REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	100:00
	Sub-Total Labour	3,250.00
	Grand Total	9,427,04

Advian Ly 1/5 20/09/18 06 Rys total: 5034.35

LKK Auto insultants hence notify
the Repair of the following:

• To resurve
• To display
• Paris price
• Third party
• No Megal or
• Supplemental
is subject to the insultance Company

Acknowledged by February

Signature:

Date:



# Motoricarz Garage

Block 53 Ubi Ave 1 # 01-19 Paya Ubi Industrial Park S (408934)

Tel: 6841 5383 Fax: 6841 6043

REG No: 53188526K

Our Ref: GBB6425J Your Ref: SLE7620X

LETTER OF DEMAND

Date: 24/10/2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AIG Building 78 Shenton Way, #07-16 Singapore 079120S Attn: Motor Claims Department FAX: 6415 3727

Dear Sir / Madam,

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB6425J AND SLE7620X ON 19/09/2018 ALONG SLIP RD BRADDELL RD TWDS TOA PAYOAH LOR 6

We act for owner of motor vehicle no. GBB6425J, who was involved in the above accident.

Our client has suffered loss and damage as a result of your insured's negligence in the driving of motor vehicle no. SLE7620X.

We quantify our client's claim as follow:-

 Cost of Repair
 \$ 4,000.00

 Loss of Use for 9 Days
 \$ 900.00

 LTA Search
 \$ 7.45

 Total
 \$ 4,907.45

Yours Truly,

MOTORICARZ GARAGE

Kaman Koh 9769 9299

#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: To: Wednesday, 23 January 2019 3:00 PM 'enquiries@premiumleasing.com.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 7620X AND GBB 6425J ON 19/09/2018

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18017124/Aeb3

23 JAN 2019

#### PREMIUM LEASING PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLE 7620X AND GBB 6425J ON 19/09/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORISATION, ASSIGNMENT AND INDEMNITY

Motoriail Garage 53 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-19 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore

Date:	191912018						- ,	
Re:	Accident onalong Slip Ro	191	912018	in:	volving	my vehicle no.	GBB 64251	&
	along Slip Ro	ad	Braddel	load	TW	03 Too Payo	h for 6	
	CSE-ITS P					(NRIC No.	JEF0F07077C	) of

The owner of vehicle no. 6188 64363 refer to the above accident. I/We am/are of the view that I/We am/are not responsible for causing the accident at all. I/We hereby authorize you to appoint an independent surveyor on my/our behalf to inspect my/our vehicle and advise you on its reasonable repair costs. You are hereby authorized to commence to the said vehicle in accordance with the report of the independent surveyor.

In consideration of you agreeing not to collect from me/us the repair costs, rental fees for another vehicle (if applicable) and surveyor's fees now, I/we agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you. My/Our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay the compensation monies in my/our third party claim directly to you after deducting their costs on a Solicitor and client basis.

I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and my/our solicitors to see my/our third party claim to a successful conclusion and hereby authorize you to instruct my/our solicitors to commence legal proceedings and take all necessary steps to recover the claim from the negligent party who cessary.

In the event that I/we decide to terminate the authority of Messrs Motorical appointed by me/us to make my/our above claim(s) or I/we do not co-operate with your control of appointed forthwith be liable to pay to you the costs of repairs, rental fees for another vehicle, (if applicable), surveyor's fees and pay to Messrs Motorical Garage, their fees and disbursements incurred in pursing my/our claim.

I/We irrevocably authorize you through your appointed representative to sign all necessary documents including discharge voucher(s) in connection with and arising out of my/our third party claim. Your receipt of the agreed settlement sum will constitute a full final discharge of my claims.

Signature of Owner

(Company stamp if applicable)

Signature of Witness

Name: Koh Chin keng

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MOTORICARZ GARAGE ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ptc Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$4,000.00 (Repair Cost), S\$800.00 (Loss of Use/Rental), S\$7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. GBB 6425J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/09/2018 (date) along SLIP RD BRADDELL RD TWDS TOA PAYOH LOR 6 (location) involving vehicle no/s SLE 7620X.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 20/09/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CSE-ITS PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>GBB 6425J</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="GBB">GBB</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.



# Motoricarz Garage

Block 53 Ubi Ave 1 # 01-19 Paya Ubi Industrial Park S (408934) Tel: 6841 5383 Fax: 6841 6043

REG No: 53188526K

24/10/2018

Our Ref: GBB6425J

CSE-ITS PTE LTD

C/O: 53 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-19, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408934

# FINAL BILL FOR VEHICLE NO: GBB6425J MODEL: TOYOTA HIACE

LUMP SUM REPAIR

\$4,000.00

INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR, PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING

GRAND TOTAL

\$4,000.00

MOTORICARZ GARAGE

9769 9299

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0005529-2

Print Date/Time:

19 Sep 2018 / 15:20:01

Receipt Date/Time: 19 Sep 2018 / 15:20:01

# Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180919-001566

Previous Receipt No. 1

Previ	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	<b>Business Transaction Reference</b>		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(5\$)	(S\$)
Resu	ilt of Insurance Enquiry - SLE7620X				
Asa	19 Sep 2018/08:40:00				
Insur	rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLE7620X				-
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180919151737758677		7.00	0.40	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	(4,4,44)
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxxx7566	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7,45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	CKING						
Case:	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	20 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		20 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,000.0		\$\$4,000.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	∏ R	eference	Cla	im Detai	its	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]	
Insured:	PREMIUM	LEASING PTE L	TD, Co. Reg. No.: 2	01009676M				
Main Claimant:	CSE-ITS	TE LTD, Co. Re	eg. No.: 199507077C					
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBB642	53		p	ate of Lo		8 08:00 + :59 ns and <b>11</b> Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 652	1150417SG			olicy/Cav lote No.:		1	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLE7620X Policy No. 5076525646-02							
12 (1)				E	xcess:			
Repairer:	Motoricar	z Garage (HQ) 5	3 UBI AVENUE 1, #0	1-19 PAYA U	BI INDUS	STRIAL PARK, 40	8934 Paya Lebar	- Tel: 68415383
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Express	s) - Tel: 65-	6419-300	00 [Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	ah] Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (H	(Q) - Tel:				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [)	Handled t	y ADRIAN LIN	G) [Final Rp	t due 01/10/2018]
Adjuster:							View	v All   Compose Case Mail
	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE							

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

#### Claim Documents

\*GBB6425J (6521150417SG)

[SLE7620X]

TP

CSE-ITS PTE LTD

Sep 19 2018 8:00AM

[PREMIUM LEASING PTE LTD]

Motoricarz Garage

~	lage v	1 per p	tters/Correspondences	Let
ail Pri	Thumbna		Finalized On: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	No
	Edit	0	(Draft) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	1
V 6	sage TV	3 per p	otos/Images	Pho
	Thumbna	[3-par-p		No
	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	1
	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	2
- 1	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	3
G E	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	4
-	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	5
_	Load 1PG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	6
	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	7
-	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	B
G E	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	9
G ⋤	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	10
G ⋤	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	11
G Z	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	12
	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	13
G 🔽	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	14
6 5	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	15
G V	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	16
G 🔽	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	17
-	Load JPG	Ð	25/10/18 09:25 General View	18
G V	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	19
G 👿	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	20
G ⋤	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	21
G E	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	22
G V	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	23
G V	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	24
s D	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	25
5 Z	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	26
G W	Load 3PG	0	25/10/18 09:25 General View	27
G 17	Load 3PG	0	25/10/18 09:25 Reinspection Photo	28
400	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 Reinspection Photo	29
- 1	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 Reinspection Photo	30
g 🔽	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 Reinspection Photo	31
	Load 3PG	0	25/10/18 09:25 Reinspection Photo	3.2
G 😾	Load JPG	0	25/10/18 09:25 Reinspection Photo	33
P				32 33 34

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
_					V
35	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
37	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
38	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
44	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Z.
46			100	Load JPG	-
47	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
50	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
51	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	¥
52	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
56	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
57	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
58	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
59	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 1PG	V
62	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
64	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
65					_
00	25/10/18 09:25	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1799.3	Thumbnail	-
1	20/09/18 14:36	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 20092018	0	Load PDF	
2	20/09/18 14:36	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	20/09/18 14:36	WKSP NOTICE	0	Load PDF	
4	23/01/19 15:02	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
5	11/02/19 14:59	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	11/02/19 14:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	11/02/19 14:59	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/09/18 15:16	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	13/11/18 17:25	Letter of Demand from Third Party	0	Load POF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
THE COURSE CONTRACTOR OF THE C			

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM				
	-			

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLE7620X (Insd ve		Model:	TOYOTA HIACE 2.0 (M)		
	GBB6425J (TP veh) 19/09/2018					
Date of Accident:						
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [ ] Yes	s	[X] No	9		
Repair Estimate		: \$	9,427.04			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,000.00			
Loss of Use		: 8	800.00	8.00 days at \$100.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45			
Others:		: \$	0.00			
		: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	4,807.45			
Is Third Party World below)	kshop GIA Registere	ed? [	] YES [	X ] NO (Kindly indicate		
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop	):	Agreed Liability	(%)		
1000	(%)	ine abala e	Assessed Liabilit	ty (*):(%) uses where BOLA does not apply.		
Remarks	unity to be timed drifty i	or unami	Julia and Tor Ga	ses where both does not apply.		
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdo	wn				
Motoricarz Gar	rage		: \$	4,807.4		
2)			: \$			
3)			: \$			
4)			: \$			
	JEY YON		11 Feb 2019			
LAN AUTO C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18017124/AEB3N2

Date:

12/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994451

Claimant Vehicle GBB6425J No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLE7620X

Date of Loss:

19/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6521150417SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBB6425J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA HIACE, 2.0 (M)

Engine No:

1KD1946807

Reg. Date:

08/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTFHT02P800046834 297559 km

Colour Engine Capacity:

White

2982 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15C

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Compasal 6 mm Compasal 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Compasal 6 mm Compasal 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,177.04	3,144.36	3,032.68	49.10
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,250.00	1,890.00	1,360.00	41.85
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,427.04	5,034.36	4,392.68	46.60
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,427.04	4,000.00	5,427.04	57.57
+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	800.00		
+ Doc	c/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
9	Nett Liability (S\$)			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/09/2018

Date Inspected:

20/09/2018 Inspected At:

Motoricarz Garage (HQ)

53 UBI AVENUE 1, #01-19 PAYA UBI

INDUSTRIAL PARK Singapore 408934

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# REPAIR DETAILS

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Distorted	1,673.50 FL	*1,673.50 FL
2	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	61.50 FL	*61.50 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Not Necessary	219.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	68.50 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Damaged	281.95 FL	*281.95 FL
6	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK REMOTE	Not Necessary	241.60 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER COVER	Torn	195.00 FL	*195.00 FL
8	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	211.96 FL	*211.96 FL
9	2		*REAR TAILGATE DAMPER	Not Necessary	464.20 FL	*-FL
10	2		*REAR TAILGATE HINGE	Not Necessary	111.20 FL	*-FL
11	2		*REAR TAILGATE SIDE STOPPER	Not Necessary	97.20 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP	O/S Cracked	483.70 FL	*241.85 FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	411.60 FL	*411.60 FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Not Necessary	254.50 FL	*-FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	47.80 FL	*47.80 FL
16	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Necessary	37.20 FL	*37.20 FL
17	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	341.50 FL	*341.50 FL
18	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER MEMBER	Dented	381.95 FL	*381.95 FL
19	1		*REAR SPARE TYRES CARRIER	Not Necessary	331.20 FL	*- FL
20	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	1,880.80 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS
22	1		*REAR BOOT 70KM/H	Necessary	30.00 FS	*10.00 FS
23	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
24	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEAL	Necessary	60.00 FS	*30.00 FS
25	1		*REAR BOOT -8 PAX	Necessary	30.00 FS	*10.00 FS
F=Fn	enchise	part. S=SpcN	Vett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	8,126.06	4,115.81
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	ms 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	1,949.02	971.45
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,177.04	3,144.36

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	150.00	120.00
2	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY TO ASSIST REPAIR	New	150.00	60.00
3	TO CHECKUP REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
4	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	New	250.00	50.00
5	TO RESPRAY PAINTING & ETC	New	1,200.00	700.00
6	PANEL BEATING , REMOVE & REPLACING	New	1,200.00	800.00
7	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR BOOT ASSY	New	120.00	80.00
8	TO REMOVE, REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	3,250.00	1,890.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >